


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13482/2019

Narshi Suthar

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Nitin Trivedi

For Respondent(s) :

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

23/04/2024

1. List this case on 11.07.2024.
2. Interim order shall continue till next date.

(DINESH MEHTA),J

65-raksha/-